PCB INTERCONNECT, Headers & Sockets
01945 47 47 47 info@anglia.com 01945 47 48 49www.anglia.com
CONNECTORS
196
TAICOM type TPH, TFH & TMJ
A wide range of pin headers and sockets available in a choice of 2mm or 2.54mm industry standard pitch configurations with each size offering
single and double row formats. Black UL94V-0 flame retardant mouldings are employed throughout, which are end and side stackable, with pins
and contacts gold over nickel plated for higher reliability. Provides a simple and cost effective solution to pcb interconnection.

will also accept mini jumper links, shown on page 199, for bussing, programming and switch replacement.
Manf. Part No. &
Type Order Code
STRAIGHT
2 way TPH02BDSSM
3 way TPH03BDSSM
4 way TPH04BDSSM
5 way TPH05BDSSM
6 way TPH06BDSSM
7 way TPH07BDSSM
8 way TPH08BDSSM
9 way TPH09BDSSM
10 way TPH10BDSSM
11 way TPH11BDSSM
12 way TPH12BDSSM
13 way TPH13BDSSM
14 way TPH14BDSSM
15 way TPH15BDSSM
16 way TPH16BDSSM
17 way TPH17BDSSM
18 way TPH18BDSSM
19 way TPH19BDSSM
20 way TPH20BDSSM
21 way TPH21BDSSM
22 way TPH22BDSSM
23 way TPH23BDSSM

25 50.20 48.0
Manf. Part No. &
Type Order Code
TOP ENTRY
4 way TFH04BDSSM
5 way TFH05BDSSM
6 way TFH06BDSSM
7 way TFH07BDSSM
8 way TFH08BDSSM
9 way TFH09BDSSM
10 way TFH10BDSSM
11 way TFH11BDSSM
12 way TFH12BDSSM
13 way TFH13BDSSM
14 way TFH14BDSSM
15 way TFH15BDSSM
16 way TFH16BDSSM
17 way TFH17BDSSM
18 way TFH18BDSSM
19 way TFH19BDSSM
20 way TFH20BDSSM
21 way TFH21BDSSM
22 way TFH22BDSSM
23 way TFH23BDSSM

available to special order
Manf. Part No. &
Type Order Code
STRAIGHT
2 way TPH02BSS
3 way TPH03BSS
4 way TPH04BSS
5 way TPH05BSS
6 way TPH06BSS
8 way TPH08BSS
10 way TPH10BSS
12 way TPH12BSS
18 way TPH18BSS
20 way TPH20BSS
25 way TPH25BSS
40 way TPH40BSS
RT. ANGLE
2 way TPH02BSR
3 way TPH03BSR
4 way TPH04BSR
5 way TPH05BSR
6 way TPH06BSR
8 way TPH08BSR
10 way TPH10BSR
12 way TPH12BSR
20 way TPH20BSR
25 way TPH25BSR
40 way TPH40BSR
2mm PITCH
PIN HEADERS
Manf. Part No. &
Type Order Code
STRAIGHT
2 way TPH02BDS
3 way TPH03BDS
4 way TPH04BDS
5 way TPH05BDS
6 way TPH06BDS
8 way TPH08BDS
10 way TPH10BDS
12 way TPH12BDS
20 way TPH20BDS
25 way TPH25BDS
40 way TPH40BDS
RT. ANGLE
2 way TPH02BDR
3 way TPH03BDR
4 way TPH04BDR
5 way TPH05BDR
6 way TPH06BDR
8 way TPH08BDR
10 way TPH10BDR
12 way TPH12BDR
20 way TPH20BDR
25 way TPH25BDR

Dimensions (mm)
Manf. Part No. &
Order Code
TMJ00B
Open Closed
4.0
5.0
2.0
4.0
3.5
2.0Open type
Allows test probe access.
Closed type
Fully covered link.
Dimensions (mm) Dimensions (mm)
Choice of 3 to 40 way top entry sockets. Contacts gold over nickel
plated for higher reliability.
N.B. Other ways and side entry types available to special order.
Choice of 3 to 40 way (6 to 80 contacts) top entry sockets.
Contacts gold over nickel plated for higher reliability.
N.B. Other ways and side entry types available to special order.
Manf. Part No. &
Type Order Code
TOP ENTRY
3 way TFH03BSS
4 way TFH04BSS
5 way TFH05BSS
6 way TFH06BSS
8 way TFH08BSS
10 way TFH10BSS
12 way TFH12BSS
18 way TFH18BSS
20 way TFH20BSS
25 way TFH25BSS
40 way TFH40BSS
0.4
2.4
2.0 x no. ways less 1
2.0 x no. ways
2.4
4.3
2.0
0.4 2.0
2.4
4.3
4.6
2.0 x no. ways less 1
2.0 x no. ways
Manf. Part No. &
Type Order Code
TOP ENTRY
3 way TFH03BDS
4 way TFH04BDS
5 way TFH05BDS
6 way TFH06BDS
8 way TFH08BDS
10 way TFH10BDS
12 way TFH12BDS
20 way TFH20BDS
25 way TFH25BDS